
Model Power Power
Requirement

Colour Temp Lumens Beam 
Angle

Trim Colour Dimensions Cut-Out

CSL-45165CB 45w 200~240VAC 5000K 5080lm 60° White Ø180 x 129mm 165mm

Product Features

• 45w
• 5000K
• Low Glare Design
• 60° Beam Angle
• White Colour Trim
• 165mm cut-out
• Ø180 x 129mm
• IP20 Housing
• Weight: 1.2kg

Product Specification

Specification Overview
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Specification

Model CSL-45165CB

Colour Temperature 5000K

Lumen (lm) 5080lm

Efficiency (lm/w) >112 lm/w

Light Source LED

CRI (%) ≥80

Beam Angle 60°

Power Requirement 220~240VAC

Power Consumption 45w

Dimmable No

Housing Aluminium

Lifespan >50,000 hours

Operation Temperature -20°C~+45°C

Product Dimension Ø180 x 129mm

Cut-Out 165mm

Weight 1.2kg

Protection Rating IP20

Warranty 5 Years

updated  Feb.2021

Specifications are subject to change without notice

45w Round LED Shop Light

Product Specification

www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485

5.0m          
95.07lx

4.0m          
148.5lx

3.0m          
264.1lx

2.0m          
594.2lx

1.0m          
2377lx

1.246m

2.492m

3.738m

4.984m

6.231m

DiameterHeight          
Centre Lux


